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Western Division

TEAM

Boom Goes The Dynamite
F-Bombs

Shockdogs

G-Men

Central Division
TEAM

Little P's

Oakville Onslaught
Broncos

Loose Cannons

Eastern Division
TEAM

TNA

Afros

Lima Wolverines

ND

Total Points

Little P's

TNA

Afros

Oakville Onslaught
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Shockdogs
F-Bombs

Lima Wolverines
Broncos

G-Men

Loose Cannons
ND
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715
663
650
615
601
593
572
563
524
513
484
472

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.393

PCT
0.679
0.643
0.214
0.214

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.286

PF
557
496
532
439

PF
614
546
478
441

PF
567
590
498
394

PA
523
500
517
491

PA
526
547
622
528

PA
408
524
469
497
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 2
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